NCPERS Group Life Ins.
c/o Member Benefits, Inc.
PO Box 17605

Jacksonwville, FL 32245-7605

NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE MONTHLY BILLING STATEMENT

D04112450000594_CRE

TWP OF MAHOMET )
ATTN: AARON WHEELER Pay by Mail;
T ey LIN NCPERS Group Life Ins.
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 PO Box 176035
Jacksonville, FL 32245-7605
Pay Online: ncpers.epaypolicy.com
INVOICE DATE: JANUARY 1, 2025 BILLING: 3836022025
PREMIUM FOR MONTH OF: 02/2025 uNiT NumBER: [
DUE DATE: FEBRUARY 10, 2025 SYSTEM: IMRF
This statement is for January payroll deductions.
Premiums are due by the 10th of the Premium Month.
OPEN INVOICE SUMMARY
"I‘r;vo.i'ce. l.\lumberr | Covre‘rrage.Period“ Tbtal Drue . ‘.l'c'>ta‘l Eéid e Opén Balance o
3836012025 1/1/2025-1/31/2025 $32.00 : $0.00 | $32.00
3836022025 2/1/2025 2/28/2025 $32 00 $0.00 $32.00
TOT : se4 .00 $0.00 $64.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
To expedite enrollment changes, please email your changes to ncpers@memberbenefits.com.

Access the NCPERS Life Insurance Resource Page at ncpers.memberbenefits.com/resources.

CURRENT CHARGES
CODES: A= Add | T = Terminated Employment | V = VoluntaryCanceIlatIonIM MedlcaILeaveIR Retired

MEMBER NAME l lD ' PREMIUM ‘ CODE i 7 - COMMENT
CHRISTIE, PAULG |} B $16.00
DOEN|TZ, CHRIS A $16.00 Date Rec. » / ’/ "125
it
GROUP CONTACT INFORMATION Amount / (9 ! ¥,
{TIKEEP MY CURRENT CONTACT INFORMATION Sianat T"JUPDATE MY CONTACT INFORMZ %:é
gnature
Contact Name: AARON WHEELER Contact Name:
Phone Number: (217) 586-5757 Phone Number:

Email Address: Email Address:
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Kelly's Accounting Service, Inc. Invoice
310 W Washington St Date Invoice #
P.0. Box 17 1/20/2025 77503
Monticello, IL 61856
Bill To
Mahomet Township
512 E Main St
Mahomet, IL 61853
Terms Due Pate
Net 30 2/19/2025
Description Amount
Accounting Services/Payrali Processing - December 2024 1,300.00
Date Rec. _ | 2 % “’};Zﬁ
Code _ {) ~{p|l )
- i
Account # ,Dj)(!_ 24
ot A .
Amount @ S0,
Signature :
|
Any balance past 30 days will accrue a 1% interest charge added f
monthly. Customer shall be responsible for all costs of collection of this Total $1,300.00
account including reasonable attorney's fees and court costs.
THANKYOU!
Balance Due $1,300.00
Fax: 217-762-4209 KELLY@KELLYSACCOUNTING.COM www kellysaccounting.com

Telephone: 217-762-5509
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Simply Exceplional Connections
601 N. Country Fair Dr. | Champaign , IL 61821

Mahomet Township Office
512 E. Main St

Mahomet IL 61853

United States

02/01/2025 INV169018

Date Rec.

ip Office
Amount

"Mahomet IL 61853
Signature

United States - Mahomet Township Office -

LI

3 ki

Plus 50 50 mbps downioalzs mbps upload 1.00 $109.99 $109.99
PBX Base Package 1.00 $ 15.0q $15.00
PBX Base Package Discount 1.00 $-2.25 $-2.25
Call Path 1.00 $ 20.00 $20.00
Cali Path Discount 1.00 4 -3.00 %-3.00
Extension 3.00 $10.00 $30.00
Extension Discount 3.00 $-1.50 $-4.50
Location 1,00 52,00 $ 2.00
-Location Discount 1.00 4 -0.30 $-0.30
Ported Phone Number 1.00 $ 3.00 $3.00
Parted Phane Number Discount 1.00 $-0.45 % -0.45
IL 911 Surcharge 5.00 $ 1.50 $ 7.50
Do you have a guestion about your bill? Subtotal $176.99
Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com
Tax $7.72
Other questions? Total 418471

Call us at 888-472-8568 or email us at support@paviovmedia.com

N

Mahomet Township Office

fed

INV169018

02/01/2025

"$184.71

Payable To:

Pavlov Media

601 N. Country Fair Dr.
Champaign IL 61821
United States

Address Changes or Comments:

Website: https://www.pavlovmedia.com | Phone: 888-79

9-7249 | Email: ar@paviovmedia.com Page: 1/1
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;\’";é*"‘_ aaeaniliiseie o 'y g
Mﬁﬂ!ﬁi@ﬁ g?ri;;;}:féf:ﬁSé‘ﬁzba.zzﬁ? 2477 Statement Issued 0112072025
HLLINDIS Amount Due $306.49

Due Date Mar 21, 2025
Account Number Last Payment $5670.68
Customer Name MAF SHIP ' Paymant roseived. Thaid: reu,
Service Address 512 E MAIN ST
MAHOMET, IL 61853

A s Imporiant Account filessayes |
3135‘61 SRENE e i~ — s i ame )
Total Gas Charge $250.88 The current billed amount of $386.49 is due on Mar 21, 2025,
Subtetal Current Charges . $386.49
Total Amoun Bus $336.48

TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE

s A BB s Domowm B o

808 1184 1196 1283 1142 1387 1688  B17 893 963 626 803 CURRENT MONTH 19.18 kWh
N ¢ ® & & * @ o o @ & © 8- LAST MONTH 20.10 kWh

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN Jui. AUG SEP 0cT NOV DEC JAN LAST YEAR 20.53 kWh

340 33¢ 44° 49°  B61° 70° 17° 74¢ 7ne 68° 54° 37° 31°
Averago Moethly Temperature

TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE

W 1 & % 6 5 4 4 5 4 1 in i | CURRENTMONTH 553 Themms
J:ﬂ F:’B Miﬂ A:ﬂ NKY JlTN J;T Aﬁﬁ S?P Uc(;l‘ NEV G:C J‘ZN LAST MONTH .30 Therms
Me 3@ A Az gle j0° 770 e 71° 68 B g0 31° LAST YEAR 4.87 Therms
Averape Monthly Temperatura
1 ;
Date Rec. [ '27 25
Code _ .
ﬁf@ See page 2 fer account messages and tips b s purtion for your faconts Payr ¥ of 4
é@zﬁ Account # - _ it paur pavment.
%A’pﬁ@rgﬁ Amount 8 re }_t_; i (i afdr fss has changed
” ans on piherwaydia payyaur bitl. - _
LIS . Account Number
Signature T—— Ampuat Due 3328450
Due Date 03212075
Amount Enclosed
Ml]lul"|“|!lIlilhllalwllllIlltplltlhl'!lullmlllilll||
>00010L 2357571 O900% 092139 207
e AUTOALL FOR AADG 818
:;délgggigZTUWNSHIP IIIlIlllllllllllgﬂlulllllIIIl"lllIHill!“llllli“!l'll!“"lh
MAHOMET, 1L 61853-0492 AMEREN ILLLINOIS

P.O. BOX 88034
CHICAGO, IL 60680-1034




Az, '
“";;%?' Amprentilingis.com
ﬁm@m 5 g Customer Service 1.3040.232.2477 Statement Issued 0112012025
ILLIMGIS i L
Amount Dge $38E.44
Agcount Mumber q Due Date Mar 21, 2025
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWRNS
Service Address 512 E MAIN ST

MAHOMET, IL 61853

AL DR A G

DATE AMOUNT DATE ABOUNT
Payment Heceived December 19, 2024 $221.12 January 13, 2025 $348.56

Electric Meter Head for 12/12/2024 - 01/15[2025 (34 days)

READ TYPE METER MUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENCE ~ MULTIPLIER USAGE
Total kWh 72664936 £3006.0000 Actual 624440000 Actual 652.0000 1.0000 §52.0000
Usage Summary
Total kWh 652.0000 Non-Summer kWh 652.0000
GHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE
Electric Dolivery Customer Charge $25.77
Ameren lllinois Meter Charge $8.02
BS-2 Small Geneval Delivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Non-Summer 652.00 kWh @ $0.03352000 $21.86
Service Electric Deferred Income Tax Adjustment $48.85 @ -2.190000% $-1.07
Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $48.85 @ 12.770000% $6.24
Electric Delivery $60.82
Electric Supply Fixed Price Transactions 652,00 KWh @ $0.08040000 $52.42
Ganstellation Energy
Electric Supply $62.42
State and Local Taxas and | Customer Generation Chargs $2.48
Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistance Charga £52.00 kWh @ $ 0.00189000 $1.23 :
Coal to Salar and Energy Storage Charge™ 652.00 kWh @ $ 0.00008080 $0.05 %
Renewshle Energy Adjustment™ 652.00 kwh @ $0.00458000 §2.09 "M
EDT Cost Recovery 652.00 kWh @ $0.00125500 $0.82
Elactric Environmental Adjustment §52.00 Wh @ $0.00004490 $0.03
Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 652.00 kWh @ $0.00763000 $4.97
Energy Transition Assistance Charge” 652.00 kWh @ $0.00072000 $0.47
Utility-Owned Solar and Storage Adjustrent” 652.00 kiwh @ $0.00008300 $0.05
Miahomet Municipal Tax $3.67
Mahomet Infrastructure Mtce Fee $3.46
lllinois State Electrisity Excise Tax $2.15
Total Taxes and Other Charges $22.37
*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Electric Charges 313861

from the 2021 state enorgy law.

Page 36i 4



Area Garbage Service

P. 0. Box 408
Mahomet, IL. 61853

17172025

217-386-4085
To:
Mahomet Township
P. O. Box 492 Payment is due January
Mahomet, IL. 61853
25th
Amount Due Amourit Enc.
$38.50
Date Transaction Amount Balance
09/30/2024 | Balance forward 0.00
10/01/2024 38.50 38.50
--- October Hauling $38.50
10/18/2024 [ PMT #9411. On account - Thank you -38.50 0.00
11/01/2024 38.50 38.50
Monthiy service November
-— November Hauling $38.30
11/18/2024 PMT #9423. On account - Thank you -38.50 0.00
12/01/2024 38.50 38.50
December ]
--- monthly hauling $38.50
12/18/2024 PMT #9433, On account - Thank you -38.50 0.00
01/01/2023 38.50 38.50
January
-- monthly service $38.50
Date Rec.__ /’“/5“‘25 :
Code 5 O] @
Account # QQ-’/\ :
L4
25 o
Amount 3850
Signature _ L
1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST | 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS
CURRENT PDUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due
38.50 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 $38.50




Securitas Securitas Technology Corporation ’%\
Technology 3800 Tabs Drive

HEO Uniontown, OH 44685 Recurring Invoice ‘

P Your Invoice at a Glance :
Invoice # 7001652941 |

MDG2024 00001564 0C N_Qg_tﬁ 12/19/2024
||"""lt|||n||||u"nllll"'”Iﬂ”i"hl"l['lllllllnllllpl Invoice Amount
s Customer Acct. ID
Y I' 5 ‘ MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Mastar Contract
ég%%&NAL% PAYABLE PO # ( applicable)
MAHOMET, IL 61853 | Tolal Pages il

B ARSI B o LTI ok e i i A At e AR AN e 21 e A 4oyt o T e

: e e _ _Federal Tax ID # 20 - 1044950
“Reourring Services Invoice Detall T __ ran g

SITE D4 DESCRIFTION OF SERVICE PERIOD OF SERVICE AMOUNT SALES TAX TOTAL .‘.‘::
6512 E MAIN 8T, MAHOMET, IL 61853
Location # )
2001310s7 Moritoring Services 171/2025-3/31/2025 $167.11 $.00 $157.11
- Fire Alarm Monitoring

Date Rec._. _ /"'? 2D
Code &-,070

recot+__ |

Amount j 5'7 P '

Signature
Sacuritas Technology will be implementing a rate increase on racurring monthly services Sub Total $157.11
effective on your January 2025 Invoicas or next billing cycle. Price adjustments reflect
incremental costs associated with the current Inffationary operating environment. Tax Amount s.00
For questions please cail 865-331-0350, option #1, Total Invoice Amount (USD) $1567.11

TERMS: Due Upon Receipt

Cut Here and Return With Payment

iemit
BY CHECK
For Questions and Account Changes:
Mail To: Securitas Technology Corporation
PO Box 643731
Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3731 . y
) Billing Inquiries 844-737-2455 ;
ELECTHONIC Seivice Roquest 844-750-TECH (844-750-8324)
Remittance Emall CashAppiication @ sacurltases.com Email Collections @sscuritases.com ]
Bank Name ;
Routing # |
e Saecluitas Techn Visit us at www.securitastachnology.com
Beneficiary Account . .
Swift : Your Involce at a Glance 1
Account Type Invoica i ' ’ 7001652941 |
ONLINE PAYMENT & INVOICE MANAGEMENT NOW AVAILABLE Dato 1ang/024 | i
Invoice Amount 157.11 | :
BILL PAY & ENROLLMENT httpsfww2,payerexpress.cor/ebp/SECURITASES/ ; Customer Accl. ID W‘

Banking scams aro on 1he rfas, Soourilaa Tachnology banking inf has not ¢l 4, De ot #1o raquosts for Infennallon or banking ch .uym'- lhitve any questions. raach oui |oywr§mmms reprasanizative direclly.



"PHEART STl

TECHNOLOGIES, 1N East Peorlia, IL 61611
(309) 427-7000
BllTo: . . Date .. . . - |invoice.
Mahomet Townshiev 01/06/2025 76348
Attn: Maintenance Work ACCOUINE - oo e 20

512 E, Main Street
Mahomet, 61853

United States
Terms ™ . - |Duepate . |PONumber. _ |Reference PRI Y iR
Net 15 days 01/21/2025 Monthly Billing for January E95985561
Agreetient Type © o o e e - o e Quantity] ot Price] s Aot
Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) $320.00
RMM Endpolnt Agent 2,00 $0.00 $0.00
Endpoint Detection & Response 2,00 $0.00 $0.00
Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Microsoft 365 Account Backup : 9.00 $0.00 $0.00
Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9.00 $0.00 $0.00
Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity} 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Agreement Type: $320.00
Invoice Subtotal; $320,00
Make checks gayable to Heart Technologies, Inc, Sales Tax: 30.00
We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total: $320.00
and Visa, A 4% fee will be charged and collected on all invoices paid by Payments: $0.00
credit card. Credits: $0.00
Balance Due: $320.00

Connecting People to Information

Date Rec..._ /"‘/ ﬁl ",2§
Code___ . __ . 5 (0710

Account #:

——

Amount . 3 Z 0.

Signature___. i




FRONTIER

Date Rec. [ ~ q" Qﬁ-
Code 5 _ (001 ]
Accdunt #

Amount O, A
Sionature_._.

i
i
]

- Wt e 28 AR e e e e o 1 T

AR et o ey

Our new MyFrontier* app makes it
easy to manage your account, make
a payment, track your orders and get
! support on the go.

frontiercom/resources/myfrontier-mobile-app

- rtar o ot " 5 mem s -

P.O. Box 211579
Eagan, MN 55121-2879

1

s
FRONTER

6790 0004 NO RP 22 12232024 NNNNNNYN 01 000808 0003

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR
PO BOX 492
MAHOMET IL. 61853-0452

l”I"”"Im'l'hl'IHHIIIIII'II"II'|"'|IIIlll'ifllllllll'"

i

Sl

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page1of4

Your Monthly Invoice
Account Summary
New Charges Due Date
Billing Date

Account Number

PIN

Previous Balance

1/15/25

-105.32

Payments Recelved Thru12/20/24
Thank you for your payment!
Balance Forward .00
New Charges 101.28
Total Amount Due $101.28
- — I _— S ——
i
l = i z
;
{
frontier.com/ :
signupforautopay i

% & it
800-801-6652 MyFrontier app
PAYMENT STUB

Total Amount Due $101.28
New Charges Due Date

Amount Enclosed S

Mail Payment To:

FRONTIER
P.O. BOX 740407
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407

B8 R T O T T R O HET TTTTR L B LR BT



FRONTIEER

CURRENT

BILLING SUMMARY .

Local Sarxvice from 12/22/24 to 01/21/25

Qty Desoription

Bagic Charges
Business Line - Measured
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge
Multi-TLine Federal Subscriber Line Charge

Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Busineas

Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee

IL

State & Local Excise Tax

FTR LD USF Surcharge
Federal U3SF Recovery Charga

iL
iL
IL
1L
Iy
IL

State 911 Surcharge

Universal Service Fund

Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee

State Public Utilities Tax

Telecom Relay Surcharge

State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental

Total RBasic Charges

Non Basice Chargaes
Fedsral Primary Carrier Multi Line Chaxge
FTR LD USF Surcharge

IL

State & Local Lxclise Tax

IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee
Total MNon Basic Chargas

TOTAL

101.28

217/586-1838.0

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 3of 4

Date of Bill

Account Number

Charge

29.00
13.99
9,20
3.00
2.25
8.68
5.01
4.36
1.50
.83
.32
.03
.02
.01
78.20

14.939
5.37
2.6%

.07

23,08

CUSTOMER TALK

1f your bill reflects that you owe a Balance
Forward, you must make a payment immediately in
order to avoid collection activitles. You must pay
a minimum of $101.28 by your due date to aveid
disconnection of your local service, BAll other
charges should be paid by your due date to keep
your account current.
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i, K
;i‘i? Awmerenlifinois.com
ﬁ?@jﬁﬁiﬁ Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 Statement Issued 01/2072025
JLLIANONS Amsunt Due 34156
Due Date Mar 21, 202%
Accouns Mumher M Last Paymont §71.22
Customer Name P Fayment receivad. Thank you.
Service Addrass 203 E DUNBAR ST UNIT 172

MAHOMET, 1L 61853

e SREaaEE T E‘;i.}} Important Account Messages
Total Electric Charge $40.66 - ——
The curvent hilled amount of $40.686 is due on Mar 21, 2025.
Total Amount Due $40.66 :

SETEE TR R TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE
- P EEN i et ) .:j: ._:.. . : ) i‘_sﬂ
9 14 30 11 4 a7 44 k] pi ] 7 7 11 CURRENT MONTH .32 kWh
J;’N r?a Miﬂ A}:H M:Y J[?N JEL A:J;G sgp uzr Ni\' u?c J:N LAST MONTH 023 kith 2
34° 31 A 430 Bi° W0° 770 M0 71° e B0 gre g0 LAST YEAR (.26 kwWh %
Avarags Nonthly Temperaturg g
RECEIVE —— Complete your project by March 31, 2025 and g z
2 & o 1 (3] o §
15% MORE = {B @ receive 15% MORE IMCENTIVE DOLLARS. F
IMCEMTIVE BOLLARST =oemvemoe Some restrictions apply. Visit AmerenillinoisSavings.com/Boaus for more details. 'g E

Date Rec. (-27-25
codo_____ B0 .

Account #
Amount L{ : w
» Signature
E25 Seepage 2 for account messages and tips from Ameren Hlitois. aep this portion far your records. Page Tof 4
& ;7{; Pleasa detach stuly and retim this portion with your payment.
t%"? J gmﬁ 2 See reverse sice ifyour address has changed
wllaniedy and for details on other ways ta pay your bill N _
HLINGIS Accouni Mumber
Ameunt Dup $40.68
Gue Date 03/21/2025

Amount Enclosed

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP

PO BOX 492

MAHOMET, IL. 81853-0492 AMEREN ILLINOIS
P.O. BOX 88034
CHICAGQ, iL 60680-1034
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oA e Amsrentllingis.com )
TLLINOIS Custamer Service 1,800.232.2477 Statementi Issuetl 01/20]2024%

' Ameuni Bue $40.66
ccount tumber [ NN Due Date Mar 21, 2025
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWRNSHIP
Service Addrass 203 E DUMBAR ST UMIT 12

MAHOMET, IL 61853

DATE

AMODUNT DATE
$35.61 January 13, 2025

READ TYPE METER MUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ  READ DIFFERENCE  MULTIPLER USAGE

Total kWh 72551347 2785.0000 Actual 2774.0000 Actual 11.0000 1.0000 11.0000
Usage Summary )

Total kWh 11.0000 Nen-Summer kWh 11.0800

‘ CHARGE DESCRIPTION . USAGE UMIT RATE ~ CHARGE

Electric Delivery Customer Charge $26,77

Ameren lllinvis Mater Charge $8.02

DS-2 Small General Defivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Non-Suminer 11.00 kWh @ $0.03352000 $0.37

Service Electric Defarred Income Tax Adjustment §26.55 @ -2.190000% $-0.58

Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $26.55 @ 12.770000% $3.3%

Eleetric Delivery $36.97

Electric Supply Fixed Price Transactions 11.00 kWh @ $0.08040000 $0.88

Constellation Energy

Electrie Supply $0.88

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $2.48

Other Mandated Gharges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 11.00 kWh @ $0.00189000 $0.62

Renewable Energy Adjustment™ 11.00 kWh @ $0.00458000 $0.058

EDT Cost Recovery 11.00 kWh @ $0.00125500 $0.01

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 11.00 kWh @ $0.00763000 50.08

Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 11.00 kWh @ $0.00072000 50.01

Mahomet #Municipal Tax $0.06

Mahomet Infrastructure Mtce Fee $0.06

[inois State Electricity Excise Tax §0.04

Total Taxes and Other Charges $2.81

*Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Eleciric Charges $38.606

from the 2021 state eneigy law.

Gonstellation Energy
home.constellation.com
855.465.1244

T T AU AR 13k A IAEEENA P e P O ) B ST 3 T S MRA S LN

To aceess the Enviranmental Disclosure, see
https:fiwwwe.constellation.com/ILED

Page 1 of 4




%ﬁiﬂ
g{ﬂ' Amereniliinois.com
ﬂiﬁﬂr en Customer Service 1.800.232.2477 Statement Issued
huweis Ampunt Boe
Due Date
Account Number Last Paymem'; ,
Customer Name MAHORET TOWNSHI? CEMETE Payment recaived. Thak you.

502 N LOMBARRD 8T
MAHOMET, IL 61853

Service Addrass

o

01/22/2025
$40.306
Mar 24, 2025

§184.76

tmportant ﬁccoamt Messages

$90.30

Total Eiectric Charge

Total Amount DBue

The gurrent billed amount of $50.30 is due on Mar 24, 2025,

§$40.30

BAILY USE

kWh
kWh
«Wh

o B ) - TIME PERIOD AVE.

60 120 109 for 66 81 88 8 1t 103 18 138 13 | CURRENTMONTH  4.34

AN M‘:H A:H Miv J:N JlTL Aﬁﬁ szp 031 N;V n:c e LAST MONTH el

30 M 4 me me e Jp e SEopT N DO MM | LasTYEAR 4.71
Avaragn Monthly Tamperature

RECEIVE
15% MORE

Complete your project by March 31, 2025 and
receive 15% MORE INCENTIVE DOLLARS.

G

INCENTIVE DOLLARST Some restrictions apply. Visit AmerexlllinoisSavings.com/Bonus for more details,
en
Date Rec. Ii ’«Q 7/ 2>
Code E0 10

Account #—
90. 50

Amount

waglldiure

2 Seepage 2for account messages and tips from Mmeren linois, Keap this portion for your recors.,

é{ﬁ D * Ploase detach stub and raturn this portion with your payment.
*@AHFEMIE BB Searova rsa side if your addrass has changed
JLINOIS and for detatls on olherways to pay your hill. Account Mumber
Amount Due
Due Date
Amount Enclosed

ph

Page 104

$80.39
03/24/2025

Iy l"lllli“l"illl"lllEIl“i]!ll"ﬂl!lEll[gll"ﬁllllllll ||
>P04a7L 2358367 DDOY DY9213% 10Z
HERAAUTO* MIXED AADG 630

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE

PO BOX 492

MAHOMET, IL 61843-0492

III'!"IIII'IIII!"I"IIlllallﬂ“lll“
AMEREN [LLINCIS

P.O. BOX 88034
CHICAGO, Il. 60680-1034

_;
H

opbof by e g
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N7 Asmeronillinsis.com
Amgmig Customer Service 1.800,232.2477 Statement fssued 011222025
{LLINDIS .
Amount Due $40.30
account Number [N Dus Date Mar 24, 2025
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSIHP CEVIETE
Service Address §02 N LOMBARD 8T

RAHOMET, IL 61853

DATE AMOUNT  DATE ANOUAT
Payment Received December 20, 2024 $80.86 January 13, 2026 $83.90

Electric Meter Read for 12/15/2024 - 01/16/2025 (32 daysl
READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS METER READ ~ READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USABE
Total kWh 71858152 6060.0000 Actual §921.0000 Actusl 138,0000 1.0000 139.0000

Usage Summary

Total kWh 139.0000 Nan-Summer kWh 138.0000

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE

Electric Delivery Cugtomer Charge §26.77

Ameren [inois ilster Charge §8.02

08-2 Smafl General Delivery | Distribution Delivery Charge Non-Summer 139.00 kWh @ 4 0.03352000 $4.68

Servico Electric Deferrad Income Tax Adjustment $31.00 @ -2.190000% $-0.68

Delivery Service Cost Adjustment $31.00 @ 12.770000% $3.98

Electric Delivery $41.73

Electric Supply Fixed Price Transattions 139.00 kWh @ $0.08079000 $11.23

Constellation Erargy :

Electric Supply $11.23

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $2.48
Other Mandated Chavges | Clean Energy Assistance Charge 139.00 kWh @ $ 000189000 $0.26 5
- Coal to Solar and Enargy Storage Charge® 139.00 kWh @ $ 0.00008000 $0.01 %

Renewable Energy Adjustment® 139.00 kWh @ $0.00458000 $0.64

EDT Cost Recovery 139.00 KW @ $0.00126500 3017

Electric Environmental Adjustmant 139.00 kWh @ $0.00004490 $0.01

Energy Efficiency Programs Charge 139.00 kWh @ $0.00763000 $1.06

Energy Transition Assistance Charge® 139.60 kWh @ $ 0.00072000 $0.10

Utility-Owned Solar and Storage Adjustment® 138.00 KkWh @ 4 0.00008300 $0.01

Itiiriois Stata Electricity Excise Tax $0.46

Total Taxes and Other Charges $5.20

*Includes mandated charges and pregrams, and cther changes resulting Yotal Eleetric Charges $58.16

from the 2021 state energy law.

Detauls I-mm Your Electic Suppliss

Constelfation Energy
home.constellation.com
855.465.1244

Page 3of 4



Date Rec.__.

5= 020

Code
" Account #:_ _Qan ..
FLIP-N-Seal Snow Removal 0 N Date: January 30, 2025
Amount, M gg’ 5 S #2024 _2025:1
Slgnature . Lo Mahomet Township Building
Mahomet, Il 61853
Salesperson Job Payment Terms Due Date
Nic DiFifiopo Townshio Due upon Receipt
Qty Description bafe Line Total
[ Snow Removal Township Buliding- ;' ' 1-5-25 $30
i | soit walk and steps - ' $25
1 Snow Removal Township Bullding- 1-6-25 $30
1 Salt walk and steps 525
3 Snow Removal Township Building- 1-10-25 $20
3 Sait walk and steps $75
1 Snow Removal Township Building- 1-14-25 $30
1 Salf walk and steps $25
1 Snow Removal Township Building- 1-17-25 $30
1 Sailt walk and steps $25
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Total $385

Make all checks pavable fo Nic DiFilippo
409 Fox Run Drive Mahomet IL 61853 Phone

217-493-0837
ndifilippo®ms.k12.ilus




FLIP-N-Sea! Snow Removal

Date Fec. . R
Code ff; - rﬁOQ_, {
Account # : D@(L

Date: January 13, 2025

e #2024_2025-1
Amount o (ﬂﬁ)w; -
To o
. Mahomet Township Building
Signaturg Mahomet, II 41853

Salesperson Job Payment Terms Due Date
Nic DiFilippo Township Due upen Recelpt
Qty Description Date Line Total
1 Snow Removal Township Building- paid 12/2/24 $30
1 Salt walk ond steps $25
1 Snow Removal Township Bullding 12/12/24 $30
1 Salt walk and steps $25
1 Snow Removal fownship Bullding 12/20/24 $30
1 Sali walk and steps $25

Sublctal

Sales Tax

Total $165

Make ali checks payable to Nic
Difillippo

Thank you for your business!

FLIP-N-SEAL Snow Removal 409 Fox Run Drive Mahomet 1L 41853 Phone 217-493-0837 ndiflippc@ms.k12.0Lus




VILLAGE OF MAHOMET Customer Number: M
503 East Main St Billing Date:

PO Box 259 AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT PAID
. Mahomet, IL. 61853 $10.00
LAGE of. {217) 588-4456 x110
MARICOMETY
b Sheet882
5M1AéHEOI\I\£EIT\JTSC‘I)‘WNSHIP Due Date: 02/20/2025
DO BOX 492 After Due Date Pay: $11.00

MAHOMET IL 61853-0492

Service Address: 512 E MAIN ST

Return Top Portion With Payment

FROM: 12/01/2024 TO:  12/31/2024

Customer Number:_
Customer Name: MAHOMET TOWNSHIP
Service Address: 512 E MAIN ST

Retain this portlon for your Records

PRIOR BALANCE $11.70
PAYMENTS RECEIVED $11.70 CR GENERAL MESSAGE
ADJUSTMENTS 00 SIGN-UP FOR DIRECT DEBIT!
ANY QUESTIONS/CONCERNS EMAIL:
SERVICE DESCIPTION USED  AMOUNT KMATTOX@MAHOMET-IL.GOV
S 0 5.0 VILLAGE OFFICES WILL BE GLOSED: 02/17/2025
HAPPY VALENTINE'S DAY
Date Rec._ BT Lo DEPOSITS
- WATER
Code____ 514070

Account #‘__-—— USAGE COMPARISON

Water Water Water Water Only
Amount , /O - Usage Only Comm Comm Usage
Usage Usage
Signature Current Usage
Previous Period 1
———— One Year Ago 1
TOTAL CHARGES $10.00
CURRENT AMOUNT BDUE $10.00
PAST DUE AMOUNT .00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THRU 20th $10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AFTER 20th $11.00
METER DETAIL
Days Rd
Dates Readings
PrevRd CurRd Prev I Current Btw Comm
MeterID  Description Date  Date Reading  Reading Usage Demand Rd  muiti 3

69274031 Water Reading  12/02/24  01/02/25 812 812 0 31 1.000




IPNCSTT AL
12163 Prichard Farm Road
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
P. 1-888-352-8892

F. 1-573-659-7824
www.gfidigital.com

CONTRACT INVOICE
Invoice Number: 3073125
Invoice Date: 1/13/2025

Account Number:

Balance Due: $9.31
Bill To: Mahomet Township Office Customer: Mahomet Township Office
512 E Main St 902 S Marietta Dr
Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 Mahomet, IL 618539105
- Account No " Payment Terms © Due Date Invoice Total " . Balance Due
30 Days 2/12/2025 $9.31 $ 9,31
D Invoice Remiarks e S
" Contract Number . Contact Contract Amouiit | ~ P,O, Number ~ | = StartDate” ~| . Exp.Date .
o $9.31 1/12/2018
[ Contract Remarks o
Summary:
Contract base rate charge for this hilling period $0.00
Contract overage charge for the 12/12/2024 to 1/11/2025 overage period £9,31 **
#¥Gaa ovarage detalls below $9.31
Equipmient included under this contract 20 el o L
Ricoh/B/W MP305SPF
Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location
CWi151 G586PA00142 $0.00  Mehomet Township Office 902 S Marietta Dr
Mahomet, IL 61853-9105
This is located in her home.
Meter Type  Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter  Credits Total Covered _Billable Rate Overage
B\W B\WW 12,171 12,510 339 0 339 0.027470 $9.31
$9.31
(V1PN , ’-,ﬁg "25
Cndda : )
A #
Amount ({;; - ‘5 I
S'gnature
A late charge of 1.5% per month with a minimum charge of $5.00 WIll B¢ assassat ozl past-due-invoices—— Invoice SubTotal $9.31
GFl accepts the following payment options: Tax: $0.00
*Check +=ACH «Check by Phone SR Seiviebol)
+ Credit Card (3% processing fee) Invoice Total $9.31
For your convenience payments can be made by phone or PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to: Balance Due: $9.31

E-mail. If you would like to register your account to pay
online via our website, please contact us by phone or e-mail.

@ 877-434-0012 Ext 3900 ® AR@gfidigital.com

PO BOX 775010

8t. Louis, MO 63177-5010

Thank You For Your Business

Page 1 of 1



112125, 9:28 AM

MameSilo Order Invoice

Print

NameSio, LLC
602-492.8198

8825 N, 23rd Ave Suite 100

Phoanix, Arizona
85021
LISA

MameSilo Tax 1D; 27-0818922

MameSllo Order Invoice

Compatly Mahomet Township
Nanwe

Suidress 512 E Main St
CitylState/Zlp Mahomet, 11 61853
Gountry Us

Crrder number 22027092

Oy subtotnd $53.95

Taxt info: $0.00

Order wolal $53.95

Order placed by ;

Order date 2025-01-21 15:26:24

Payment m@ﬁmd

A Credit Card

TYPE YEARSIGTY PRICE SUBTOTAL
mahoemattownship.org - Renawal ' 5 _ $-1 0.79  553.95
-
DateRecd_____ (- 2[-25
. £
Code - 5- 010

Acct # (’(B‘\f ﬁﬁ:{‘ :D? 1{—)1”)?‘
Amount$ 5361&

Signature . . , -

https:/fwww.namesilo.comfpopupsforder_invoice, php?order=22027082




D1 Networks, Inc

P.O Box 3997

Champaign, IL 61826
855 836-6363

Invoice 13076

Bill o: so0: [
Mahomet Township Mahomet Twnshp EmailRenew
Mahomet Township 512 E. Main S 512 E Main St
Mahomet, IL 61853 Mahomet, IL 61853
Invoica#: 130786 . Date:  01/2825 | e e L
Payment Terms:  Net 30 Salesperson:
Remarks:
Quantity - Description . . Unit Price Extension
1,000 See Below EA 490.140 490.14
Subtotal: 490.14
Total: 490.14

Remedied issues with email license renewal.

Date Rec._ \ -
Cnde [:’ &07@ -

Account #

Amount

Signature

Print Date: 01/28/25

Page: 1



PA\!L@v

|Ow\

INV163004 12/11/2024

12/01/2024

Simply Excephonal Connections

601 N. Country Fair Dr. | Champaign, IL 61821

ahomet Township Office
512 E. Main St

Mahomet IL 61853
United States

Date Rec.

Code

Account # Mahe Townshlp Office

512 E. Main St
Amount Mahomet.IL 61853

United States - Mahomet Township Office
Signature

Plus 50 50 mbps download/25 mbps upload 1.00 $ 109.99 $105.99
PBX Base Package 1.00 $ 15.00 $15.00
PBX Base Package Discount 1.00 $-2.25 $-2.25
Call Path 1.00 $20.00 $ 20.00
Call Path Discount 1.00 $ -3.00 $-3.00
Extension 3.00 $ 10.00 $ 30.00
Extension Discount 3.00 % -1.50 $ -4.50
Location 1.00 $ 2.00 $ 2.00
Location Discount 1.00 $-0.30 $ -0.30
Ported Phone Number 1.00 $ 3.00 $3.00
Ported Phane Number Discount 1.00 $-0.45 4 -0.45
fl. 911 Surcharge 5.00 $1.50 $7.50
Do you have a question about your hilf? Subtotal $ 176.99
Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at AR@PaviovMedia.com
Tax $7.72
Other guestions? Total $184.71

Call us at 888-472-8568 or email us at support@pavlovmedia.com

Mahomet Township Office

INV163904 12/01/2024 $ 184,71

Payable To:

Pavlov Media

601 N. Country Fair Dr.
Champaign IL 61821
United States

Address Changes or Comments:

Website: https://www.paviovmedia.com | Phone; 888-799-7249 | Email: ar@paviovmedia.com Page: 1/1



Area Garbage Service

P. 0. Box 408
Mahomet, IL.. 61853

1/28/2025
217-586-4085
To:
Mahomet Township
P. O, Box 492
Mahomet, IL. 61853
Amount Due Amount Enc.
$77.00
Date Transaction Amount Balance
12/31/2024 Balance forward 0.00
01/01/2025 : 38.50 38.50
January ’ '
--- monthly service $38.50 '
02/01/2025 38.50 77.00
Monthly hauling for February
--- February Service $38.50
Cate Rec. —
i 2 -
Code - LOID L
aceount # '@ b E
[y
Amount 3Y.50 |
Signature___. |
1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST § 81-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due
38.50 38.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 $77.00




EEREEN,

iy A

___ E

FRONTIER
Important Information

Avoid account suspension by paying your past-due balance

Immediately. Leg in to frontier.com or use the MyFrontier app for
{atest balances and due dates,

Dats Rec.

Amount_

Signature

SUPPCRT

Our new MyFrontier® app makes it
easy to manage your account, make
a payment, track your orders and get
support on the go.

frontier.com/resources/myfrontier-mobile-app

wes P.Q. Box 211579
FRONTIER Fagan, MN 55121-2879

e
8790 0004 NO RP 22 01222025 NNNNNNYN 01 000582 0003

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR
PO BOX 492
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492

|l”l!l|EII|I!ll‘llillIll’""lllllillllll’lll"llllll"l'llll“l

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 1of4
Your Monthiy Invoice
Account Summary
New Charges Due Date 2/18/25
Billing Date ‘
Account Number I
PIN
Previous Balance 101.28
Payment not received by 1/22/25 .00
Balance Forward, due immediately 101.28
New Charges 123.10
Total Amount Due $224.38
®
frontier.corm/
sighupforautopay

800-801-6652

R T AT T e

MyFrontier app

A T s —tacr

PAYMENT STUB

Total Amount Due $224.38
New Charges Due Date

Account Number ﬂ

Amount Enclosed S

WMail Payment To:

FRONTIER
P.O. BOX 740407
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407

N EUBIUET IR U O TE TR LR T O U LTI



MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 3 of 4
Date of Bill 1/22/25
FRONTIER Account Number
CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY If your bill reflects that you owe & Balance

Forward, you must make a payment immediately in

Local Service from 01/22/25 to 02/21/25 order to avoid collection activities. You must pay

Qty Description _ Charge a minimum of $224.38 by your due date to avoid
Basic Charges diseconnection of your local service. All other
: _ . . charges should be paid by your due date to keep
Buginess Line Measured 29,00 gour aceount current.
Carrier Cost Recovery Surchaxge 13.9¢
Multi-Line Federal Subscriber Line Charge 9.20 Effective with your next bill, the charge for your
Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.00 Business Line (standalone or in & voice bundle)
Frontisr Roadwork Recovery Fee 2.25 will increase to the tarifif rate of $44.00 pex
. h ine,
Local Measured Service .98 wonth, per line
Other Chargea-Detailed Below 15.52 Beginning January 1, 2025, the Federal USF Recovery
IL State & Local Excise Tax 8.83 Charge and the Frontler Long Distance Federal USF
FI'R LD USF Surcharge 5.08 Surchargs are increasing from 35.8% to 36.3% of the
taxable interstate and internatignal portions of
1 USF R '
Federa S ecovefy Charge 4,43 your phene bill, Both charges support the
IL State 911 Surcharge 1.50 Universal Service Fund, which keeps local phone
IL Universal Service Fund .B6 service affordable for all Americans by providing
IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint iee .33 discounts on services to schools, libraries, and
IL Stzte Publie Utilities Tax 05 people living in rural and high-cost areas. Visit
’ frontiex.com/regulatory~changes
IL Telecom Relay Surcharge .02
IL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental 02
Total Basic Charges 95.06

Non Basic Charges

Federal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14.92
FTR LD USF Svrcharge §5.44
IL State & Tocal Excise Tax 2,68
IL Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee .07
Total Non Basic Charges 23.16
Toll/Othar
Frontier Com Online & TN Tna. -Detailad Below 3.80
IL State & Local Excise Tax .55
FTR LD US) Surcharge .44
IL Universal Sexvice Fund .07
1L Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee .02
Total Toll/Othex 4.88
TOTAL 123.10

MEASURED CALL DETAIL for 217/586-1938
BUS USS CLASS B EAB
Type of Call Number of Calla Additional Minutes Charge

Dial bay 17 24 .98
Dial Evening .Qo
Dial wWight i
Less Allowance for 31 Days .00
Subtotal .98

*% ACCOUNT ACTIVITY **

Qty Descripticn Order Number Effective Dates
1 Late Paynent Fee 1/22 15.52
217/586-1938 Subtotal 15.52
Subtotal 15.52

Detail of Frontier Com Online & LD Inc. Charges
Toll charged to 217/586-1938

Ref f§ Date Time Min  #Type Place and Number Called Charge
1 DEC 30 11:25% 1.0 DS TERREHAUTE IN (812)239-1611 A0
2 DEC 30 11:29a 1.0 DS LAS VEGAS WV (702)505-6279 .40
3 JAN 06 4:27P 2.0 D3 BLOOMINGTN IL (309)532-1687 .40
4 JAN 15 4:05P 10,0 DS PLOOMINGTN [L (309)261~:074 2.00
5 JaN 15 4a:22p 1.0 b3 MARSHALL TX (203)926-0453 A0
6 JAN 16 2:56P 1.0 s BLOOMINGTN IL (309)261-1C74 .20

217/586-1938 Subtotal 3.80




S A Iy

Hay,

Date Rec. [~23 "Zi

Order #231780
Date: 1/23/2025

Code [~ 075,

Trangaetion Date: 1/22/2025

Account # ‘b Y ees 3:)3 bﬁ'

Due Data: 1/23/2028

Amount_ ) 2«55. -

Signature

@ 3217 Northileld Drive, Springfield, IL 62702
o/ phonhe: 217-744-2212 fax: B66-897-4668 | fax: 217-744-7419

N info@tol.arg

Customet:

#101989
Mahemet {Champalgh)

Line [tems

FEE
R i’ [1 to3outof3 records ]

| Hem

Emergency Assistance Handbook

- Publication

1 General Assistance Manual
Publication

. Township Désk Reference Set
. COMBO

Pubfication

Bllling: Edit &

Mahomet {(Champaign}

PO Box 492

Mahomet, Illinols.61853-0492

Unlted States
- Item Price , Charge
' I Amount
H {
. $40,00 (Emergency . $40.00
- Asslstance) '
 $150.00 (GA Manual) . $150.00

. $45.00 {Desk Set COMBO) - $45.00

Shipping:

Mahomet (Champalgn)

PO Bok 492

Mahamet, llnois 61853-0492

Unitéd States

Y fExpaort v

- Purehase Profile

View

View

View



Notes

Add Note 4

1/23/2025

Note ! Note

- Gategory | Title

|

NJA
i |
" N/A i
: |
;
N/A !
!
o

| Cvoaled | teresa@tdl.org
| 1/28/2025 4:20 PM’
. Modified | teresa@tol.org
: 12312028 4:20 PV

1 ’ [ 1 to 3 autof 3 records

Note

Shipping:
Mahomet; lllinols 64853

Shipping:
Mahomet, lllinols 81853

Mahomet; lllinols 61863

I |
snippin

|

i

Follow Up
Date

Created On

v

112312026
1123/2025

1/23/2025

Y Export v
Created By Edit
| o
terssa@tot.org Edit i
teresa@tol.org % Edit :
! teresa@tol.org ‘ Edit ’
¢ §
i
i
Total; $235.00
Payments: $236.00
Balance: $0.00
-«-M

I

S@C«(oi* YRY

W Ee Db

@



From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Mahomet Township Clerk

OfficeDepotOrders@officedepot.com
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 12:44 PM
Mahomet Township Clerk

Order Confirmation #409866616-001

Date Rec.
F="" - Code

Account #
Hi Mahomet, Amount

Signature

Your order is in. We're working to get it packed up and out the door.
Expect a shipping confirmation in your inbox soon.

Shipment 1 of 1

Order #: 409866616-001

Status: In Process

Your estimated delivery date is Thursday, January 30, 2025

=

Office Depot® Multi-Use Printer & Copy Paper,
10 Reams, White, Letter (8.5" x 11"), 5000
Sheets Per Case, 20 Lb, 92 Brightness

ltem #348037
Unit Price: $45.99/case
Qty Ordered: 2

Subtotal;
Delivery Fee:
Tax:

Order Total

$91.98
$0.00
$6.90
$98.88




~ Date Recd

Code ..

™ 5@&@3@@
Thank you for your order!

Hi Mahomet,

Wa've received order #9927641014 and are processing it now. We'll send you an email
with delivery defails as soon as your. ftém shlps

Thank you for your ongoing businass. We can't walt to see. you agalnl

Your Staptes Team ' ’

Won't be around? Glick here to sign a driver reléase agreement. The driver may take
the nhote as a proof of authorization. If you don't post this agreement, the driver will
decide whether or not to leave the delivery unattended.

Order information Shipping information
Date: - Jan 15, 2025 | 03:27 PM Mahormet Township Cemetery

rder#: 8927641014 2270 County Road 0 E
: w : Mahomat, [k 61853

Nesd to.make ghgngés?-w;q'ag otders can be.cancgllsd'_&ﬁthln: 39_.mih=g£es_ dfter plaging il.

IYEMS FOR DELIVERY

Delivery by Thursday, January 16, 2025 (2 items).

2@ §57.39 Bach___ $114.78
$114.78
itam 543240
Billing address _' Payment information
Mahamet Township Cemetery - Merchandisa Total: _._$"‘:14'7-§_
2270 County Road 0 & -*ﬁ""fpi"ﬁ & Deflvery: i 6: ;
Mahomet, IL61853 L i
Tﬂtaﬂ : $123 30 ’
MG endlng nesse: - $123 39

I-l-25

(095

'_Acct 4

}lre e DQ@{‘F |

Amount §

123,39

Signature _




1 Staples.

Thank you for your order, Mahomet!
A confirmation email has been sent to

Order Number: 9927641014
Shipping & Billing address Payment method(s)

Mahomet Township Cemetery Master-

2270 County Road O E s123.aM
Mahomet, IL 61853-8903

{217) 586-5757

2 items ordered

Delivery by Thursday, January 16

Medical Arts Press File Pocket, Lettar Size, Manila, 100/Box {FP11)

Item $: 543240 | Model #: FP11

Order summary

Items (2)
Coupons
Shipping

Estimated Tax

Total

2@ $57.39

$114.78
$0.00
FREE
$8.61

$123.39

$114.78




YR

e ; ; —
PO BOX 4%31'53' nes Manage Your Account Account Number | Date Due

NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489

Ghango your address at =~ Invoice Number | 6102521501
http://ssoverizonenterprise.com L —

Quick Bill Summary Dac 02 -~ Jan 01

llll”lllll“l"lllll]'l"lillIllllII"I'[IIIIlIlIiIIIll"l'II'II A :
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY - . Previcus Balance (see back for detalls) $53.66
2270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E pLLL Payment — Thank You ~$53,66
MAHOMET, IL 61853--8203 " “Balance Forward £.00
Monthly Charges $51.35
. Usage and Purchase Charges

.. Volce $.00
Messaging $.00°
Data $.00

Surcharges
and Ofher Charges & Credits $.62
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1.79
Total Current Charges ' ' $53.66
Date Rec... [- ,.c?’ 25 Total Charges Due by January 24, 2025 $53.66

Code ?" (ﬂo L/O -
Account # 7) Lot h‘@t\-{b
Amourt ‘53 W

Signature

Pay from phone | Pay on tha Web | Questions:

%!@E‘EEQH : o I
: umsses& _ : Bl Date . Jantary 01, 2025 :
- - Accaunt Number W
Invoice Mumber
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY
2270 COUNTY ROAD O E
- MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 Total Amount Due
Deducted from hank accaunt on 01/21/25
1O NOT MAIL PAYMENT $53 66
PO BOX 16610

NEWARK, NJ 07101~6810
'lllll'llllIll'llll'mlll'I"I'll'llll'"l'IIIIIIIII'II'I'II"l'




WeriZOon

buesiness

. 556@ z::&ﬁ :

Aceount Number Date Bue Page

Qverview of Lines

EBun Surcharges  Taxes, _
. and Giher Governmental - Thivd-Party Voice
. Page RMonthly _.n_.&umn Equipment’ gﬂnﬂ Swicharges = Charges Total Plan Messaging Data Voice Riessaging Data
lines Charges Number Charges. Charges Q_uaa Credits andFees  (includesTax) Charges Usage Ysage Usage Roaming Roaming Roaming
T 4 w513 — — §52  &1.09 — 55366 | 2o 1,754 25468 — — —
Total Curvent Charges $3135  $000 500 $52 $1.79 $00 5386



¥ @Nﬁﬁﬁ“&

business

Invoice Number Account Number

summary for |

Your Plan

4G NW UNL MIn&MSG-+EmalisData
$65.00 monthly charge
Unlimited monthiy minutes

UNL Text Messaging
Unlimited M2M Text
Unlimited Text Message

Emall & Web Unlimited
Uniimited monthly gigabyte

Bogtnning on 12/12/22; -
21% Accass Discount

Ni2M National Unlimited
Unlimitad monthly Moblle to Moblle

UNL Night 8 Weekend Min
Unlimitad monthly OFFPEAK

UNL Plcture/Video NiSG
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video

Date Due Page’

.| Have imore guestions about your eharges?
Get details for usage charges at
hZb.verizonwireless.com

Monthly Charges 4
4G NW-UNL MIn&MSG-+Emali&bata 01/02 - 02/01 .65.00
21% Access Discount 01/02~02/01  ~1366 -
R : $51.35
Usage and Purchase Charges o
Volce _ .Allowanca Used - | Blllable | ~ Gost
Calling Plan {12/02 = 01/01) minutes | unlimited | ~ 231 - —_—
Mobils to Moblie - minutes | unilmited | 221 - —
- (12102 ~ 01/01) _ , :
 Night/Weekend minutes | unlimited |~ 38 -— -
- (12/02 = 01/01)
Total Voice ' $.00
Wessaging Allowance| Used | Billable | Gost
Text (12/02 - 01/01) messages| uniimited | 936 | - e
Unliited M2M Text messages | unlimited { 660 —— -
- (12/02 = 01/01) . _
Picture & Video ~ Sent messages | unlimited | 40 - -
(1202 ~01/01) N a
Picture & Video - Rev'd messages| unlimited | ~ 118 -— -
(12/02 - 01/01) o . S
Total Messaging $.OQ
Data Allowance| Used | Billable | Cost
Gigabyte Usage(12/02 - 01/01) gigabytes| urfimited | 254 - =
Total Data T . B00
Total Usage and Purchase Charges " %00
Surcharges L
Fed Unlvérsal Service Charge 33
Regulatory Charge 18 .
. T$52
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees c
It. State 911 Fee 1.50
IL Telecom Relay Srvc Fee 02
\l. State Telecom Exclse Tax L2
' A
Total Current Charges for 217-202-1909 . $53.86



Peoria Office Springficld Office

7 % 2144 S Arthur Bl ite 302
b ()] | QUINN JOHNSTON i B i
Telephone: (309) 674-1133 Telephone: (217)753-1133
Fax: (309) 674-6503

February 12, 2025 IRS _

Mahomet Township Date Rec. 2~ 1’5 2025,

P.O. Box 492 ' T

Mahomet, IL 918353 Coda . 6 'ﬁ"éﬂ / Q.D .
Account # A .

Invoice # 221287 g
Amount . / ‘3 [ CF 7.

Re:Mahomet Township
ou rie N Sionauro

For Services Rendered Through February 1, 2025

Date Atty Deseription Task  Hours Amount

01/08/25 MAK Prepare for meeting - travel to and from Mahomet - attend 3.00 600.00
meeting - conference with Trustee after meeting

01/16/25 MAK Research FOIA issues 0.80 160.00

01/16/25 MAK Research Township Code re employment of individuak to assist 1.40 280.00
with Township work - review Township Code

01/17/25 NM Draft and revise 5-day FOIA extension. 0.50 . 85.00

01/17/25 MAK Phone conference with opposing counsel re FOIA issues - 0.60 120,00
analyze issues

01/17/25 MAK Phone conference with Aaron Wheeler - analyze and research 1.40 280.00
issues re same

01/17/25 MAK Conference with Attorney Noah Miller re FOIA issues - analyze 0.80 160.00
same and review FOIA Requests

01/20/25 MAK Phone conference with Aaron Wheeler - review issues 0.80 160.00

01212  NM  Draft FOIA extension to [ 040  68.00

01/21/25 NM Receiit and review and analysis of FOIA request from- 0.60 102.00

01721725 MAK E-mails re new FOIA Request - review same 0.40 80.00

012125 MAK Review FOLA Request and e-mail from [ | | R AN 160 320.00
reseM conferences re same ~ multiple e-mails
with nd Township :

01/722/25 NM Receipt and review of FOIA request from _ 0.50 85.00

01/22/25 NM Receipt and review of Township bills and meeting minutes. 0.30 51.00

01/22/25 NM Review and redaction of Township bills for December 2024. 1.50 255.00

01722725 MAK Review FOIA Request - multiple emails re response to same - 1.30 260.00

analyze and draft response

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF

QUINN JOHNSTON

|

Re: Mahomet Township

Date
01/23/25

01/23/25
01/24/25

01/24/25

01/24/25

01/24/25

01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/26/25

01/26/25
01727725

01727725
01727725
01727725

01/27/25

01/27/25
01/727/25
01/28/25
01/28/25

01/28/25

01/28/25
01/29/25
01/29/25

01/30/25
01730/25

Atty
MAK

MAK
NM
NM

NM

MAK
MAK
MAK
MAK

MAK
NM

NM

MAK

MAK

MAK

NM
MAK
MAK

NM
MAK

NM
NM

Description

Multiple emails re multiple FOIA Requests - review same and
analyze issues for same for responses - receipt and review of
responsive documents

Emaik re PAC Review Request

Draft and revise response to 1/22/25 FOIA request from
Anderson.

Review and analysis of documents and draft response to -
FOIA request from 1/21/25.

Review and analysis of documents and draft response to
I OA request from 1/17/25.

Review and analysis of FOIA statute for clarity on report
production.

Review Township Code - phone conference re same
Review FOIA Request and Responses
Emails with PAC Review attorney from Attorney General Office

E-mail re Township issues with General Assistance Fund and
related issues - analyzc issues re same

E-mail with PAC attorney - analyze issues - review file

Finalize response to letters to -and -FOIA

requests.
Receipt and review of new FOIA request.
Draft and revise supplemental FOIA response to || | Gz

Multiple phone conferences re issues and prepoaration for
February Board Meeting - research and analyze issues for same
Multiple e-mails witl nd PAC attorney - draft
letter to Anderson

Review FOIA Response to _

Review issues for upcoming meetings and e-mail

Prepare supplement FOIA. response to-

Receipt and review of FOIA request and documents and

preparation of FOIA response to [ RERNEEGEG
Multiple ¢-mails and phone conferences re i
h analyze and research same
E-mails re closure of _

Receipt and correspondence re-FOIA request.

Muitiple e~mail re FOTIA Requests - review and analyze same -
phone conferences re same

Receipt and review of FOIA request from I

Email correspondence with ||| <22 ding FOIA

response.

February 12, 2025
Invoice 221287

Page 2

Task Hours Amount

2.20

0.50
1.00

1.20

1.40

0.50

1.20
0.30
0.30
0.60

0.60
0.90

0.40
0.30
1.60

0.60

0.40
0.80
0.30
1.00

1.80

0.40
0.50
1.80

0.30
0.30

440.00

100.00

170.00

204,00

238.00

85.00

240,00
60.00
60.00

120.00

120.00
153.00

68.00
51.00
320.00

120.00

80.00
160.00
51.00
170.00

360.00

80.00
85.00
360.00

51.00
51.00

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF

QUINN JOHNSTON

ILD. February 12, 2025
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 221287
Page 3
Date Atty Desecription Task  Hours Amount
01/30/25 MAK Receipt and review of FOIA Request 0.30 60.00
01/30/25 MAK Conference wiith Attorney Noah Miller - review and analyze 0.70 146.00

FOIA Responses and issues
01/31/25 MAK Receipt and review of_OIA Request - analyze (.50 100.00

exemptions re same

Total Fees 7,363.00

Hours Rate Amount

Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 26.70 200.00 5,340.00
Noah Miller Associate 11.90 170.00 2,023.00
Totals 38.60 7,363.00

Total Fees and Costs 7,363.00

;Tntal I‘lns Invmce i S ::_jg@nﬁo

Past Due Balance ‘ 5,834.00

Total Amount Due 13,197.00;

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



Peoria Office

227 N.E. Jefferson

Peoria, IL 61602
Telephone: (309) 674-1133
Fax: (309) 674-6503

January 8, 2025

Mahomet Township
P.O. Box 492
Mahomet, IL. 91853

Invoice # 220060

Qj l QUINN JOHNSTON

Re:Mahomet i
Our File No.

For Services Rendered Through January 1, 2025

Date Atty
12/09/24 NM

12/09/24  NM
12/09/24 MAK

12/11/24 MAK
12/11/24 MAK

12/11724 MAK
1211224  MAK
12/13/24  NM

12/13724  MAK

12/1624  NM
1271624  NM
12/16/24 NM
12/16124  MAK

12/1724 NM

12/1724  NM
"12/17724 NM

Description

correspondence with egarding same.

Draft and revise response to OlA request and
correspondence with

Review FOIA Response - receipt of 12/11 Agenda - prepare for
same

Review issues for 12/11 Board Meeting

Receipt, review and analisis of FOIA Request and

Attend and participate in Board Meeting - meeting with Aaron
Wheeler - travel to and from Mahomet

Email fro_ analyze same
Receipt and review of e~-mail - analyze same

Receipt review and analysis of FOIA request, meeting minutes,
and correspondence witl-egarding same.

Review and analyze legal issues re 12/11 meeting
Receipt and redaction of November Mahomet Township bills.

Receipt and review of four FOIA requests to Mahomet
Towmstip o
Draft and revise FOIA response letter to _

Review FOIA Requests - e-mail to Aaron Wheeler - analyze
1ssues

Draft and revise response letter t-OIA request
number one.

Draft and revise response toflFOIA request number 2.

Draft and revise response (o FO1A request number
three,

Springfield Office

2144 S MacArthur Blvd, Suite 302
Springfield, IL 62704

Telephone: (217) 753-1133

s I

Task Hours Amount

0.60 102.00
1.00 170.00
0.50 100.00
0.70 140.00
3.80 760.00
0.50 100.00
0.70 140.00
1.00 170.00
1.70 340.00
2.00 340.00
0.80 136.00
0.70 119.00
0.60 120.00
0.50 85.00
0.50 85.00
0.50 85.00

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF

QUINN JOHNSTON
LD. January 8, 2025
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 220060
Page 2
Date Atty Description Task  Hours Amount
[2/17724  MAK Review issues and documents for FOIA responses 1.30  260.00
12/1824  NM  Receipt of voicemnail from [ nd telephone canl with him 030  51.00
regarding same.
12/18/24 NM Redaction of Mahomet Township legal bills in preparation for 1.50 255.00
production mn FOIA response toﬁ
12/18/24 ~ NM Drafi and revise FOIA response leiter to-equest #1. 0.50 85.00
12/18/24  NM Draft and revise FOIA response letter tofjJjfrequest #2. 0.50  85.00
12/18/24  NM Draft and revise FOIA response letter toJeavest #3. 0.50  85.00
12/18/24 NM Draft and revise FOIA response letter to -request #4. 0.50 85.00
12/1824  MAK Review, analyze and prepare FOIA responses 1.70 340.00
12/20/24  MAK Review FOIA Request and response - analyze issues re 1.20 240.00
finalizing same
12/23/24 NM Draft and revise FOIA response letter to- 0.60 102.00
12/23/24  NM Review and redact all bank statements and checks in 2.80  476.00
preparation for FOIA response.
12723724 NM Draft and revise FOIA response letter to Groover., 0.80 136.00
12/23/24  MAX Review FOIA Responses and documents - communicationg with 1.20 240.00
Attorney Noah Miller re same
Tetal Fees 5,432.00

i i AT SR e & ~$¥§
Date Deseription Task Units  Rate Amount
09/11/24  Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 150 0.67 100,50
10/09/24  Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 150 0.67 100.50
11/13/24  Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 150 0.67 100.50
12/1124  Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 150 0.67 100.50
Total Disburse ments 402.00

Michael A. Kraft
Noah Miller

Hours h Rate Amount

Sr, Partner 13.90 200.00 2,780.00
Associate 15.60 170.00 2,652.00
Totals 29.50 5,432.00

Total Fees and Costs 5,834.00

Total This Invoeice 5,834.00

Total Amount Due 5,834.00

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



LAW OFFICES OF
QUINN JOHNSTON

LD

Re: Mahomet Township

January 8, 2025
Invoice 220060
Page 3

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TQO PEORIA OFFICE



‘M@E’ 20N

U&Iﬂ%ﬁi
PO BOX 489

NEWARK, NJ 07101-048_9 S

[iegoal oo yrango gt gy gy

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 20512243
2270 COUNTY ROAD O E ©PIL
MAHOMET, IL 618538903

Date Rec._

| Manage Your Acfcount

Change youi address at -

Account Number

lovelce Number | 6104959792 .

http //sso verlzonemerpme com

Qunck Blll Summary Jan 02 - Feh 01

. .Previaus Balance. (see back for details) $53.66
Payment - Thank You - —~$53.66
:Ba,l;_lnce,_F_orwnrd _ $:.00
Monthly Charges - - $51,35
- Usdge and Purchase Charges
Voice _ $.00
Me&eaglng $.00
Data, $.00
Surcharges S
and Other Charges & Credlts $.52
Taxes, Governmentél Surcharges & Fees $1.79
Total Current Charges $53,66
Total Charges Due by February 21, 2025 $53.66

~ Cods ] ’(ﬂ@’“llO

Act:ounjt # | —91 ¢ CJR" -DQ "a‘tAj‘\

Amdunt, ' 53 (ﬂ@

Slgt;ature'

verm@n

buslness

. MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY
<2270 COUNTY ROAD O & .
* MAHOMET, IL. 61853-8903

FARE Blll Date L

“Questions:

‘Account Number +
Invoice Number

Total Amo_unt Due

Deducted from bank account on 02/21/25
00 NOT MAIL PAYMENT

PO BOX 16810
NEWARK, NJ 07101-6810

$53.66

Illlllll;|lllllllllllillll|llllllllllll|Illll|]III|II|II|IIIIII|I



Werizon e ‘ T e

business

. Account Number

Qverview of Lines

.ﬁuo. . 3 wnaw&ma Huuow. .
" page .and.Other Govemmentaf HE:_L..»& ) : Voice
i _ S...Ev. wE&B«. mn.%.:n: Chargesand: mEn_ﬁuna “Charges =~ Tofal . “Plan Messaging Data Yoice Nessaging Data
Lines Charges . Huraber n_i..ua Qﬂuﬂ Charges Credits u__.:"o?n E_n__x_ﬂﬂnxv Charges Usage Usage A Usage - Roaming, Reaming - . Roaming -
I s — - s@ e — e | & low 306 =
86135 $0.00 $.00 $52 $1.70 o

Total Current Charges

msg




werizon

business

- Invoice Number Account Number Date Due Page

SISO

S

summary for [

YourPlan | Monthly Charges

46W UNL MingMsG+EmaliaData ~~ C T D2/02- 03/01 65.00

40NWUNL MInGMSB+Emalidata - .»v'21%ﬁ.ccessmseount . 0203 1365
$65.00 monthly charge * N ‘ ' ~ B R S 851,35 -

: Unlimlted monthlymlnutes .
ey | :Usage and Purchase Charges S
Unlimited M2MText =" = == - yojge L :Allowance_ Used - .ﬁlllab!b:" Cost |

Unlimited Text Mgssage .| . Unblled Usage from Previous. Manms
" (Minutes are applied against any remainiing allowanca iortne fnonth In which he call was mage) 5

Emall & Web Unlinited U - Caling Plan (12/02 - 01/01) - ilmates| |7 | == ] — .
Unlfmited monthly gigabyte ..~ £ Moblle to Mobile S minatesf |2 o e R
S o - (12002.-01001) . : ' o
Beginning on 12/12/22: . CurrentUsage I o
21% Agoess Discount Caliing Plan (01/02 — 02/01) _ minates | unilmited | - 85~ |- =~ |  —= "
s : _ - Mablle to Mablle - : mihutes unllmited 208 —— -
M2M Natlonal Unlimited : I (o102 < 02/01) : T RS R
Unlimited monithly Moblle to Moblle ~ - " NightAveskend - minutes unIImIted 85 | - SEE
R _ S (o1 -02001) _ R S
UNLNight & Weekend Min Total Volcs LT T e R
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK ' R _ R LU SRS IR e
T » : - Messaging » ... - |Allowance| Used". | 'Billable | Cost. =
UNLPictwre/VideoMsG = - Text(01/02 - 02/01) messages| unlimited {745 | .m0 = o
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video Unlitmited Wi2M Text " messages hnllm_itéd“"4az" B = R
(01702 - 02/01) : L I
B . Picture & Video —Sent msssages unlimited | 21 | osee b e
- | Have more questions about yaur charges? ~(01_(02 "’02/01); - - SRS NSV TN RN ELPEY
| Get details far usage charges at . Plcture & Video —~ Rev'd 7= MBSSHQBS Unlimi_tﬁd_ - 52 i D
beh.verizonwireless.com. . (01102 - 62/01) MRS 5l PSRN WL P N RTINS
i — : : Total Messaging T P 1
Data © 7 Anlowance| Used | Billable | Cost. .
Glgabyle Usage(mloz 02/07)- gfg‘abytas qnllm!(ed-'###kﬂ#ﬂ[) RN DIENCIEE
TotaIData L T T s

ToialllsageandPurchasecharues B :.'. ; '-"’: :_. e Sl}ﬂ

. Surchatges' LU T I
Fed Universal Service Charge -~ =~~~ o 83

RegulatoryOharge L g
Taxes, GuvernmenialSurcharges and Fees e " S
IL. State 911 Fee S S L S 150
IL. Telecom Relay Srve Fee Co e 03

IL State Telgcom Exclse Tax . - .. . - o B S

" otal Current Charges for 217--202~1909 $53.66



J & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc

601 E. Main St. Ste 118

invoice

Date Invoice ¥
Malomet, 1L 61833
217-369-7603 214125 23100
Bill To
Mubomet Township Celneleties
21 G Main $t
Mahomel, TL 61831
P.0. No. Terms Project
Guantity Deseription Rate Amount
1| January cemetery werk - leal removal, removal ofall volunteer plants and trees, cut 5.137.50 5,137.50
back and removal of perennial growth around all hieadstones-and landscaped arves.
Work done at Riverside, Bryant, and Middlelown'cemeterics per requost of Paut
Clirigtie - Cleanug job complete
B N R—
Date Rec._. 7 / 2 2 _
-
Cdds__ §— 020
Aqcount # 25/ OO()
Amount___ — «5/ 57: . :
Signature .
Total $5,137.50




ECTIV

3217 Northtield Drive, Springfield, illincis 62702.. Phone 217-744-2212 . Fax: 21 7-744.7418

Statement .

February 14, 2025
Date Rec._ _ Z - } ?’ZD.;Zé 2
Mahomet Township SCods 5 - o OCf 0 ;

PO Box 492

Mahomet, inois 61853 Account - . | L
- ,g:""""-'-‘ — ’ - I
Amount_ O e |

! Subscription Due March 1, 2025 through Sigealute 2026 = $5000 .

Make Checks payable to: Township Perspective




PDHEART

TESHNOLOBIES, WC,

[Bil To:"

Attn: Maintenance
512 E. Main Street
Mahomet, 61853

Mahomet Townshi?N .
or

Heart Technologies, Inc.

3105 N Main Street
East Peoria, IL 61611
{309) 427-7000

Date - 7 .. |Invoice

02/06/2025 _

M 74 Y|

Ac“édi'j,i"’ﬁ}.’:j L

Signature

United States
Terms . . |pDueDate . |pONumber - |Reference . . ... . . o ..
Net 15 days 02/21/2025 Monthly Billing for February E99985561
Adreement Type - oo | Quantity|-"- " Price] . Amount
Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) $320.00
RMM Endpoint Agent 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Endpoint Detection & Response 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Microsoft 365 Account Backup 9.00 $0.00 $0.00
Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 9.00 $0.00 $0.00
Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Agreement Type: $320.00
Invoice Subtotal: $320.00
Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc. Sales Ta: $0.00
We accept the followin% redit Cards : American Express, Master Card, Invoice Total: $320.00
and Visa, A 4% fee will be charged and collected on all Invoices pald by Payments: $0.00
credit card. Credits: $0.00
Balance Due; $320.00
Connecting People to Information
- f’
Date Rec._ 2-12 » 22
Cods _ 5 —(p 070
Account # 1710
Py e
Amaount Sf? 20 !




LAW OFFICES OF

QUINN JOHNSTON
LD February 12, 2025
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 221287
Page 3
Date Atty Description Task  Hours Amount
01/30/25 MAK Receipt and review of FOTA Request 0.30 60.00
0173025 MAK Conference wiith Attorney Noah Miller - review and analyze 0.70 140.00
FOIA Responses and issues

013125 MAK Receipt and review of || JRENIIIEOIA Request - analyze 0.50  100.00

exemptions re same _
Total Fees 7,363.00
Hours Rate Amount
Michael A. Kraft Sr. Pariner 26.70 200.00 5,340.00
Noah Miller Associate 11.90 170.00 2,023.00
Totals 38.60 7,363.00
Total Fees and Costs 7,363.00
Total This Invoice 7,363.00!
Past Due Balance 5,834.00

Total Amount Due ~13,197.00,

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE






